Farnell Page 285 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:31
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Temperature Range -25°C to +50°C
Rated AC Coils. DC Coils Mftrs.
Voltage Coil Resistance Coil Resistance List No. Order Code
12 160Ω Ω QY21XXF12DC 100-8803
24 650Ω Ω QY21XXF24DC 100-8804
24 184Ω Ω QY21XXF24AC 100-8805
110 4550Ω Ω QY21XXF110AC 100-8806
230 14400Ω — QY21XXF230AC 100-8807
Contact arrangement 4 NO and 2 NC
Contact Rating 8
Contact Material AgSnO2
Coil Consumption 1200mW

SR6ZB024=991-3505
COIL Mftrs. Price Each
Volts Ω List No. Order Code 1+ 20+ 100+
12V dc 288 SF4-D-12 438-8392● 2,265.00 2,142.00 1,873.00
24V dc 1152 SF4-D-24 438-8409● 2,265.00 2,142.00 1,873.00
Plug-In Latching Relay
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 200+ +
QY21XXF12DC 100-8803 589.00 511.00 450.00 443.00 – –
QY21XXF24DC 100-8804 589.00 511.00 450.00 443.00 – –
QY21XXF24AC 100-8805 589.00 511.00 450.00 443.00 – –
QY21XXF110AC 100-8806 589.00 511.00 450.00 443.00 – –
QY21XXF230AC 100-8807 589.00 511.00 450.00 443.00 – –
Mftrs. List No. V23050A1012A542=991-3475
V23050A1024A542=991-3483
6A, SF4 Series
General Purpose Power Relay